THE AKITA-HACHIMANTAI SLALOM COMPETITION

IN 2018-EVENT RESULTS
LADIES 1st

OFFICIAL RESULT

Jury Technical Data
FIS TD SAWANO Hiroshi FIS Course Name Todomatsu Couse
REFEREE GENDA Dosho JPN Start Altitude 1150 m
CHIEF OF RACE SATO Noritomo JPN Finish Altitude 1000 m
Vertical Drop 150 m
Homologation Number 9531/03/10
Race Information 1st Run Race Information 2nd Run
Course Setter TAKASEKI Kiminori JPN Course Setter MAEDA Hiromi JPN
Forerunners ~A- TANAKA Toshin JPN Forerunners -A- TANAKA Toshin JPN
-B- HATAKEYAMA Ryu JPN -B- HATAKEYAMA Ryu JPN
~C- TAKAHASI Kohei JPN -C- TAKAHASHI Kohei JPN
Number of Gates 55 (53) Number of Gates 56 (63)
Start Time 09:40 Start Time 12:00
Weather: Sunny Snow: Hard Weather: Cludy Snow: Hard
Start/Finish Temp. +4,0/+6.0 °C Start/Finish Temp. +3.5/+2,0 °C
Number of Competitors 47 Number of Competitors 43 F=720
Rank Bib Competitor 1st 2nd Total
No. Code Name Nation Time Time Time Diff.  Point
1 0010 307782 TAMURA Minori JPN 50.23 52.76 1:42.99 0.00 0.00
2 0001 3os12z2 HATANAKA Yukino JPN 51.58 53.35 1:44.93 1.94 1356
3 0014 307818 SAITO Miyu JPN 51.96 53.20 1:45.16 217 1517
4 0012 308020 MAEDA Marino JPN 51.76 53.63 1:45.39 240 16.78
5 0005 307914 OHKOSHI Saya JPN 52.31 53.10 1:45.41 242  16.92
6 0015 307706 YAMAKITA Ayuka JPN 52,20 53.28 1:45.48 249  17.41
7 0009 45384 BROWN Rebecca AUS 52,10 53.75 1:45.85 286 19.99
8 0003 307689 NISHIMURA Sae JPN 5237 53.49 1:45.86 287 20.08
9 0021 308125 MIYAZAKI Junna JPN 53.33 52.63 1:45.96 297 2076
10 0006 307791 TAKAHASHI Risa JPN 51.89 54.10 1:45.99 3.00 20097
11 0011 308103 ISHIZUKA Yui JPN 52.60 53.64 1:46.24 325 2272
12 0017 325140 RIM Seung—Hyun KOR 53.33 53.00 1:46.33 3.34 2335
13 0023 308173 KOSEKI Ami JPN 53.38 53.03 1:46.41 342 2391
14 0022 307989 TSUJI Ayaka JPN 53.63 52.96 1:46.59 3.60 2517
15 0033 307991 SHIMOYAMA Saki JPN 53.89 53.57 1:47.46 447 3125
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Rank Bib Competitor 1st 2nd Total
No. Code Name Nation Time Time " Time Diff.  Point
16 0007 308041 KUGUE Suzuka JPN 53.25 54.26 1:47.51 452  31.60
17 0037 307995 KURIYAMA Yui JPN 53.97 53.60 1:47.57 458 32.02
18 0024 307993 MORINAGA Nonoka JPN 54,02 53.99 1:48.01 502 3509
19 0008 307385 NAKAZAWA Mao JPN 54,30 54,05 1:48.35 536 3747
20 0020 307977 KABUKI Aoi : JPN 54.81 54,96 1:49.77 "6.78 4740
21 0004 307835 OWADA Runa JPN 54.68 55.20 1:49.88 6.89 4817
22 0026 308104 TAKAHASHI Wakana JPN 55.35 54,75 1:50.10 711 49,71
23 0027 307998 NAMBA Toomi JPN 55.59 54.66 1:50.25 7.26 5075
24 0028 308061 NAKAZAWA Eri JPN 55.93 54.56 1:50,49 750 5243
25 0029 308011 KUROGI Rio JPN 55.55 54.96 1:50.51 752 5257
26 0032 308080 ITOU Mutsumi JPN 55,79 55.23 1:51.02 8.03 56.14
27 0036 308072 MIYAJIMA Yuka JPN 56.01 55.23 1:61.24 825 5768
28 0038 307776 SATO Miku JPN 56.39 56.74 1:53.13 10,14 7089
29 0030 325142 SHIN Hyoim KOR 57.12 56.28 1:63.40 1041 7278
30 0042 308078 ABE Ami ‘ JPN '56.44 57,72 1:54.16 1117 78,09
31 0018 307525 SHIBUYA Hikaru JPN 56,92 57.26 1:5418 1119  78.23
32 0031 307882 AKIBA Sachiho JPN 57.64 56.95 1:64.59 11,60 81.10
33 0034 308076 SATO Azumi JPN 57.24 57.76 1:55.00 1201 8396
34 0043 307798 MURAKAMI Miku JPN 57.68 57.35 1:55,03 1204 8417
35 0046 307990 NISHINO Kokoro JPN 58.93 58.81 1:67.74 14,76 103.12
36 0041 307981 MIYANO Riko JPN . _ 58.84 59.05 1:57.89 1480 104,17
37 0047 307992 MIURA Rina JPN 59.71 §9.72 1:59.43 16.44 114,93
38 0045 307976 SHIRAIWA Maho JPN 1:00.21 1:00.73 2:00,94 17.95 12549
39 0044 308050 YAMANAKA Hotaru JPN 1:01,.30  1:.01.41 2:02.71 19.72 137.86
DID NOT FINISH 1st Run 4
0040 308079 SUTO Manaka JPN
0035 308040 SHIBUI Rina JPN
0025 308018 NAKAGHI Maya simkowitz JPN
0016 307808 HATA Urara JPN
DID NOT FINISH 2nd Run 4
0039 307979 ODASHIMA Fumika JPN
0002 307813 MAEDA Chisaki JPN
0013 307120 ARAI Makiko JPN
0019 " 308075 MIYAZAWA Rio JPN
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LADIES

Ist

THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH
Rank Start Code

No.

0010
0001
0014
0012
0005
0015
0009
0003
0021
0006

—y

THE BEST 5 AT START

Start
Rank No.

1 0013
2 0002
3 0006
4 0010
5 0009

No.

307782
308122
307818
308020
307914
307705
45384
307689
308125
307791

Code

No.

307120
307813
307791
307782
45384

Penalty Calculation

Competitors
Name

TAMURA Minori
HATANAKA Yukino
SAITO Miyu
MAEDA Mar ino
OHKOSHI Saya
YAMAKITA Ayuka
BROWN Rebecca
NISHIMURA Sae
MIYAZAKI Junna

TAKAHASHI Risa

Competitors
Name

ARAI Makiko
MAEDA Chisaki
TAKAHASHI Risa
TAMURA Minor i
BROWN Rebecca

(16871 (A)+

FISTD SAWANO Hiroshi

signature
TD #1020

128.75 (B) -

FIS
Nation Point
JPN 32.16
JPN 38. 01
JPN 34,94
JPN 38. 11
JPN 39. 46
JPN 38.37
AUS 33. 90
JPN 37.07
JPN 59. 50
JPN 30. 65

Total

FIS
Nation Point
JPN 15. 38
JPN 16. 67

JPN 30. 65 ,

JPN 32.15
AUS 33.90
‘Total 128.75
SUM B~
76.19 (C) )+ 10= 22.127
Caloulated penaity 22.13
Category adder 3.00
Correction value 0.00
Applied penalty 25.13

Codex 6216

Race
Best 5§ Point
32. 15 0.00
34,94 15.17
33.90 19. 99
37.07 20, 06
30. 65 20,97
168. 71 76.19
SUM ~A-  SUM -C-
Rank
DF (2)
DF (2)
10
]
7
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